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WE POTENZA (0404053B)
POTENZA - 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Torneo WE POTENZA 0404053B

Luogo POTENZA  [Potenza - Basilicata]
Periodo 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri FORLANO LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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WE POTENZA (0404053B)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Ambrosino Anselmo        ITA BAS PZ 1628 0 0 1967 M 119178

8 3N Bixio Aldo               ITA BAS PZ 1592 0 0 1944 M 108002

13 1N Carriero Gianbattista    ITA BAS PZ 1718 0 0 1950 M 113582

10 2N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA PUG BA 1754 0 0 1959 M 111295

11 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1577 0 0 1966 M 111305

12 2N Mileo Pierpaolo          ITA BAS PZ 1700 0 0 1987 M 111956

1 2N Pisani Leonardo          ITA BAS PZ 1700 0 0 1969 M

5 2N Recano Benito            ITA CAM NA 1676 0 0 1937 M 107248

4 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA BAS MT 1652 0 0 1956 M 106719

3 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1760 0 0 1962 M 106713

9 2N Troisi Cesare            ITA CAM SA 1685 0 0 1960 M 110243

7 2N Vallario Michele         ITA BAS PZ 1685 0 0 1966 M 108001

6 2N Vittiglio Luigi          ITA BAS PZ 1778 0 0 1949 M 107998

2 2N Zizzari Pietro           ITA BAS PZ 1676 0 0 1955 M 106275
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Ambrosino Anselmo        ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1967 M 119178

8 3N Bixio Aldo               ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1944 M 108002

13 1N Carriero Gianbattista    ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 113582

10 2N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 111295

11 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 111305

12 2N Mileo Pierpaolo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 111956

1 2N Pisani Leonardo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1969 M

5 2N Recano Benito            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1937 M 107248

4 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1956 M 106719

3 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 106713

9 2N Troisi Cesare            ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 110243

7 2N Vallario Michele         ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1966 M 108001

6 2N Vittiglio Luigi          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1949 M 107998

2 2N Zizzari Pietro           ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 106275
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